Easy Drain Multi TAF Wall, the worlds most multifunctional
linear shower drain, comes standard with height
adjustable frame (TAF) and pre­assembled sealing
membrane (WPS). This way, the grate adapts perfectly to
you bathroom floor and ensures complete drainage of
shower water. Multi TAF drain is delivered as a complete
set and comes with a reversible grate.
FEATURES

Frame width (mm) 113
Wheelchair accessible Yes
Extension set available Yes
Manufacturer Contact Page 2 / 3
Easy Sanitary Solutions
Nijverheidsstraat 60 | 7575 BK Oldenzaal | The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)541 200 800 | F. +31 (0)541 200 899
info@esspost.com | www.easydrain.com
Easy Sanitary Solutions
Nijverheidsstraat 60 | 7575 BK Oldenzaal | The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)541 200 800 | F. +31 (0)541 200 899
sales@esspost.com | www.easydrain.com
ESS PRODUCTS ARE PATENTED AND REGISTERED TRADEMARKS MADE BY ESS (Typing and printing errors reserved)
PRODUCT DATASHEET 17­12­2020
ARTICLE CODE
500 mm EDMTAFW500 1300 mm EDMTAFW1300
600 mm EDMTAFW600 1400 mm EDMTAFW1400
700 mm EDMTAFW700 1500 mm EDMTAFW1500
800 mm EDMTAFW800 1600 mm EDMTAFW1600
900 mm EDMTAFW900 1700 mm EDMTAFW1700
1000 mm EDMTAFW1000 1800 mm EDMTAFW1800
1100 mm EDMTAFW1100 1900 mm EDMTAFW1900
1200 mm EDMTAFW1200 2000 mm EDMTAFW2000
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Manufacturer Contact Page 3 / 3
Easy Sanitary Solutions
Nijverheidsstraat 60 | 7575 BK Oldenzaal | The Netherlands